 5.25in
133.4mm
 4.69in
119.1mm
 9.38in
238.3mm
 11.63in
295.3mm
  3.07in
77.9mm
 3.00in
76.3mm
  2.44in
62mm
  4.03in
102.4mm
 8.66in
220mm
 .36in
9.1mm
 6X M3 SHCS ON A 2.124 (54.4mm) D.B.C.
25mm TRAVEL Y-AXIS
(12.5mm EACH DIRECTION FROM CENTER)
25mm TRAVEL X-AXIS
(12.5mm EACH DIRECTION FROM CENTER)
 1.62in
41mm
 2.31in
58.6mm
  .19in
4.7mm
 .97in
24.6mm
 10.50in
266.7mm
C
C
PIEZO TOP PLATE OPTION SHOWN
OM-1 ASSM
OBJECTIVE BASKET HOLDS SINGLE OBJECTIVE BELOW SAMPLE ON MIC-25-IOM STAGE
ALLOWS COARSE FOCUS WITH THREADED BUSHING.
TYPICALLY USED WITH PZ-TOP-PLATE STAGE.
INCLUDES POSTS, BASKET FLANGE, & RAO BUSHING.
SCALE = 1:2
THIS DRAWING AND ALL DATA INCLUDED IS THE PROPERTY OF
APPLIED SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTATION AND THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED HEREIN IS FOR GENERAL PRESENTATION PURPOSES
ONLY AND MAY CHANGE AT ANY TIME. CONTACT ASI OR A
FACTORY REPRESENTATIVE FOR PROJECT SPECIFIC ENGINEERING.
 4.69in
119.1mm
INSERT SHELF
1.00in
25.4mm
SECTION C-C
SCALE 1 : 2
MIC-25-IOM - OM-1
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF APPLIED
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTATION.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF APPLIED
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTATION IS
PROHIBITED.
APPLIED SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
29391 W ENID RD
EUGENE, OR 97402-9533
PHONE: (541)461-8181
FAX: (541)461-4018
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
.xx   .01
.xxx   .005
.xxxx .0002
FRACTIONS 1/32      ANGLES 1
DESCRIPTION
MANUAL XY STAGE WITH MICROMETER POSITIONERS. STAGE IS SPRING LOADED,
MICROMETERS PUSH UNDER TENSION FOR PRECISE REPEATABILITY AND POSITIONING.
DRAWING #
MIC-25-IOM -OM-1
MATERIAL
-
REV
-
SCALE
1:4
CHECKED BY/DATE
V.MARSO
J.DANIELS 12-17-20
DRAWN BY/DATE
M.ANTHONY 12-17-20